UPS CROSS-REFERENCE GUIDE

View the complete line of CyberPower UPS Systems and how they compare at www.cyberpowersystems.com

Smart App Online UPS Series
These models offer generator compatibility and deliver clean AC power with zero transfer time. Used in

applications with extremely sensitive equipment and high-end IT equipment.

OL1000RTXL2U

OLT1000RTXL2UN - NEW

OL1500RTXL2U
OL1500RTXL2UN
OL2200RTXL2U

OL2200RTXL2UN - NEW

OL3000RTXL2U

OL3000RTXL2UN - NEW

OL3000RTXL2UHVN
OLSKRTHD - NEW
OL6KRTHD - NEW
OL6KRT

OL6KRTF
OL6KRTMB - NEW
OL6KRTMBTF - NEW
OL6KRTHW - NEW
OL8KRT

OL8KRTF
OL8KRTMB - NEW
OL8KRTMBTF - NEW
OL8KRTHW - NEW
OL10KRT

OL10KRTF
OL10KRTMB - NEW
OL10KRTMBTF - NEW
OL10KRTHW

VA
1000
1000
1500
1500
2200
2200
3000
3000
3000
5000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
8000
8000
8000
8000
8000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

Watts
900
900
1350
1350
1800
1800
2700
2700
2700
5000
6000
5400
5400
6000
6000
6000
8000
8000
8000
8000
8000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

Smart App Sinewave UPS Series
Sine wave output, Active PFC power source compatibility, and correct minor power fluctuations without switching to

PR500LCDRT1U
PR750LCDRT1U
PR750LCDRM1U
PR100OLCDRT1U
PR100OLCDRM1U
PR5000LCDRTXL5U
PR100OELCDRT2U
PR1500ELCDRTXL2U
PR2200ELCDRTXL2U
PR750LCD
PR1000LCD
PR1500LCD
PR1500LCDN
PR2200LCDSL
PR2200LCD
PR3000LCDSL
PR3000LCD
PR750RT2U
PR1000ORT2U
PR1500RT2U
PR2000ORT2U
PR2200RT2U
PR3000ORT2U
PR100ORT2UN
PR1500RT2UN
PR200ORT2UN
PR2200RT2UN
PR3000ORT2UN
PR750RTXL2U
PR100ORTXL2U
PR1500RTXL2U
PR200ORTXL2U
PR2200RTXL2U
PR300ORTXL2U
PR1500RTXL2UN
PR200ORTXL2UN
PR2200RTXL2UN
PR3000RTXL2UN
PR2200RTXL2UAN
PR300ORTXL2UAN
PR2200RTXL2UHVAN
PR3000ORTXL2UHVAN

500
750
750
1000
1000
5000
1000
1500
2200
750
1000
1500
1500
2070
2200
3000
3000
750
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
750
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
1500
2000
2200
3000
2200
3000
2200
3000

Watts
400
600
560
800
750
4000
900
125
1650
525
1000
1500
1500
1980
1980
2700
2700
750
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
750
1000
1500
2000
2200
3000
1500
2000
2200
3000
2200
3000
2200
3000

Output
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
208V
208V
208V
208V

208/120V
208V

208/120V
208V
208V
208/120V
208V
208/120V
208V
208V
208/120V
208V
208/120V
208V

120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
208V
230V
230V
230V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
208V/240V
208V/240V

Outlets

A A DN N N N NN OO 0O 0O 00

~N 3

13
Hardwire
4
10
7
13
Hardwire
4
10
7
13
Hardwire

Input/Output Outlets

Wave Form
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave

Wave Form
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave
Sine Wave

SNMP Option
RMCARD205
Included
RMCARD205
Included
RMCARD205
Included
RMCARD205
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

battery. Most commonly used for power back up of servers, networks, and storage equipment.
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COMPARE CYBERPOWER

MSRP APC Tripp Llte
$645.00 SRTIOOORMXLA SUTOOORTXLCD2U
$839.00  SRTIOOORMXLA-NC SUI000RTXL2UN
$815.00 SRTISOORMXLA SUT500RTXLCD2U
$995.00  SRTIS00RMXLA-NC SU1500RTXLCDN
$1,165.00 SRT2200RMXLA SU2200RTXLCD2U

$1,389.00 SRT2200RMXLA-NC SU2200RTXLCDN
$1,425.00 SRT3000RMXLA SU3000RTXLCD2U
$1,719.00 SRT3000RMXLA-NC No Equivalent
$1,899.00 SRT3000RMXLT-NC No Equivalent
$3,845.00 SRTSKRMXLT No Equivalent
$4,600.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
$3,845.00 SRT6KRMXLT No Equivalent
$4,799.00 SRTE6KRMXLT-5KTF No Equivalent
$4,199.00 No Equivalent SU6000RT4UHV
$4,695.00 No Equivalent SU6000RT4UTFHW
$3,495.00 No Equivalent SU6000RT4UHVHW
$4,795.00 SRT8KRMXLT No Equivalent
$5,695.00 SRT8KRMXLT-5KTF No Equivalent
$5,299.00 No Equivalent SUBOOORT3U
$5,895.00 No Equivalent SU8OOORT3UITF
$4,695.00 No Equivalent SUBOOORT3UHW
$5,795.00 SRTIOKRMXLT No Equivalent
$7,095.00 SRTIOKRMXLT-10KTF No Equivalent
$5,795.00 No Equivalent SUT0000RT3U
$6,755.00 No Equivalent SUT0000RT3U2TF
$5,195.00 No Equivalent SUIOKRT3UHV
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APC
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UPS CROSS-REFERENCE GUIDE
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Smart App Intelligent LCD UPS Series
Rack/tower models that feature cost-effective, feature-rich power protection. Recommended for any
non-server application such as networking equipment, audio/video, phones, or security equipment.

COMPARE CYBERPOWER

Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP ‘ APC Tripp Llte

OR500LCDRM1U 500 300 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave ~ RMCARD205 Rackmount $175.00 SC450RM1U SMART500RTIU
OR700LCDRM1U 700 400 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rackmount $225.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
OR1000LCDRM1U 1000 600 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rackmount $369.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
OR1500LCDRM1U 1500 900 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rackmount $439.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
OR1500LCDRT2U 1500 900 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rack/Tower $399.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
OR1500LCDRTXL2U 1500 1125 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rack/Tower $499.00 No Equivalent SMART1500LCDXL
OR2200LCDRT2U 2000 1320 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave RMCARD205 Rack/Tower $479.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent
OR2200LCDRTXL2U 2190 1650 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave ~ RMCARD205 Rack/Tower $649.00 No Equivalent No Equivalent

PFC Sinewave UPS Series
Sine wave output and corrects minor power fluctuations without switching to battery.

: i . o .
Recommended for all Mac computers and equipment with Active PFC or 85%+ power supplies. COMPARE CYBERPOWER
Model VA Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP APC Tripp Llte
850

CP850PFCLCD 510 120V 10 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $149.95 No Equivalent BC600SINE
CP1000PFCLCD 1000 600 120V 10 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $169.95 BR100OMS SMC1000T
CP1350PFCLCD 1350 810 120V 10 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $219.95 BR1350MS No Equivalent
CP1500PFCLCD 1500 900 120V 10 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $259.95 BR1500MS SMC1500T
OR750PFCLCD 750 525 120V 6 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $234.95 No Equivalent No Equivalent
ORIT000PFCLCD 1000 700 120V 8 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $279.95 SMC1000C SMC1000T
OR1500PFCLCD 1500 1050 120V 8 Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $349.95 SMC1500C SMC1500T
ORI1000PFCLCD 1000 700 120V 8 Sine Wave Yes Rack/Tower $430.00 SMC1000-2UC SMC10002URM
OR1500PFCRT2U 1500 900 120V 8 Sine Wave Yes Rack/Tower $485.95 SMC1500-2UC SMC15002URM
OR2200PFCRT2U 2000 1320 120V 8 Sine Wave Yes Rack/Tower $549.95 No Equivalent No Equivalent

Intelligent LCD UPS Series
Power protection with automatic voltage regulation and LCD readout recormmended for desktop computers

without Active PFC/85%+ efficient power supplies in addition to audio/video, security, and any non PC application. COMPARE CYBERPOWER
Model VA Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP ‘ APC ‘ Tripp Llte ‘
600

CP600LCD 340 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $74.95 No Equivalent ECO650LCD
CP750LCD 750 420 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $87.95 No Equivalent ECO650LCD
CP825LCD 825 450 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $91.95 No Equivalent ECO850LCD
CP685AVRLCD 685 390 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $97.95 BR700G OMNI650LCD
AVRG750LCD 750 450 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $99.95 BR700G OMNI650LCD
CP825AVRLCD 825 450 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $105.95 BR700G OMNI900LCD
CP850AVRLCD 850 510 120V 9 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $119.95 BX850M OMNI900LCD
AVRG900LCD 900 480 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $125.95 BX850M OMNI900LCD
BRG850AVRLCD 850 510 120V 10 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $139.95 BX850M OMNI900LCD
CP1000AVRLCD 1000 600 120V 9 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $124.95 BX1000M SMARTI000LCD
BRGI000AVRLCD 1000 600 120V 10 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $155.95 BX1000M SMART1000LCDU
CP1350AVRLCD 1350 810 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $155.95 BX1350M SMART1200LCD
BRG1350AVRLCD 1350 810 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $185.95 BX1350M SMART1200LCD
CP1500AVRLCD 1500 900 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $179.95 BX1500M OMNI500LCDT
BRG1500AVRLCD 1500 900 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $215.95 BR1500G SMART1500LCDT

Ecologic UPS Series

Ecologic models detect when the PC is turned off or in sleep mode and will shut down the peripheral

EC450G 260 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $47.95 No Equivalent ECO350UPS
EC550G 550 330 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $64.95 No Equivalent ECO550UPS
EC650LCD 650 390 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $79.95 No Equivalent ECO650LCD
EC750G 750 450 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $89.95 No Equivalent ECO750UPS
EC850LCD 850 510 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $97.95 No Equivalent ECO850LCD

AVR UPS Series

Power protection with automatic voltage regulation recommended for desktop computers without Active

o o i
PFC/85%+ efficient power supplies. COMPARE CYBERPOWER
Model VA Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP APC Tripp Llte
685

products to save energy. COMPARE CYBERPOWER
Model VA Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP ‘ APC ‘ Tripp Llte ‘
450

CP685AVR 390 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $79.95 No Equivalent AVR700U
AVRG750U 750 450 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $89.95 No Equivalent AVR750U
CP800OAVR 800 450 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $99.95 No Equivalent AVR750U
AVRG900U 900 480 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $109.95 No Equivalent AVR900U
CP900AVR 900 460 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $119.95 No Equivalent AVR900U
CP1200AVR 1200 720 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $149.95 No Equivalent OMNIVS1000
CP1500AVRT 1500 900 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Mini-Tower $199.95 No Equivalent OMNIVS1500

Standby UPS Series
Entry-level UPS systems for desktop computers, workstations, personal electronics, home networks, and basic

office equipment. COMPARE CYBERPOWER
Model VA Watts Input/Output Outlets Wave Form SNMP Option Form Factor MSRP APC Tripp Llte
350

CP350SLG 255 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave No Compact $41.95 BE425M BC350

CP425SLG 425 255 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $50.95 BE425M INTERNET350U
ST425 425 260 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave No Compact $47.95 BE425M INTERNET350U
CP550SLG 550 330 120V 6 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $57.95 BE60OMI INTERNET550U
ST625U 625 360 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $61.95 BE6OOMI1 INTERNET550U
SL700U - NEW 700 370 120V 8 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $81.95 BE60OMI INTERNET550U
ST900U 900 500 120V 12 Simulated Sine Wave Yes Compact $95.95 BE850M2 INTERNET900U
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